STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION 130 S. Market, Room 2078 Wichita, Kansas 67202

WELL PLUGGING RECORD K.A.R.-82-3-117

TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.

API NUMBER	15-055-20217

LEASE NAME Pagedale

WELL NUMBER #1	

Ft. from S Section Line

2640	Ft. fro	Ft. from E Section Line					
SEC	16 TMP	21 RGF	32 (F) or (W				

LEASE OPERATOR Benchmark Oil & Gas Corporation 1515 Arapahoe Street, Suite 580 Denver, CO 80202 **ADDRESS** COUNT Finney PHONE # (303) 592-9251 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. 31566 Date Well Completed 5/27/76 Character of Well Gas Plugging Commenced 12/27/00 (Oil, Gas, D&A, SWD, Input, Water Supply Well) **Plugging Completed** 12/27/00 The plugging proposal was approved on 12/27/2000 (date) Kevin Strube KCC-Dodge City, KS (KCC District Agent's Name).

-, _ 			•		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	,
is ACO-1 filed?	Unknown	if not, is well log attached?	No data receiv	ed from previous op	perator.	
Producing Forma	tion Chase	Depth to Top	2679'	Bottom 26	89' T.D.	2723'

Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations.

OIL. GAS OR WATER RECORDS

RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION

Formation	Content	From	То	Size	Put in	Pulled out	1AN	08	200 1
Formation	Content	From	10	3126	Put in	Pulled but	Qr.	•	-
					9	+	OONGED	ያ <u>ብነ</u> ቸል ሁ	UISI <mark>VIU</mark> V
	r					_	CONSER	ICHITA	KS
						 	<u> </u>	10.1,	
-				+	<u> </u>	+			
Describe in de	etail the manner	in which the well wa	as plu	laaed. ind	dicating where	the mud flu	id was		
		hods used in introd	•		_				
•			_						
•		of same and depth	•	•			et each set		
		ng back into well to 2656'							
		ixed with 100 pounds of t							
tubing and circular	ted fluid to surface. Po	ulled tubing from well and	pumpe	ed 80 sks of	cement down 4 1/2	" casing at 130	0#'s pressure.		
Hooked onto the s	urface casing and pur	nped 175 sks of cement o	down th	e surface ca	asing. ISIP 300#'s.	Topped the 4	1/2" casing off		
with 10 sks of cen	nent. TOTAL CEMEN	T USED 350 SKS. With 3	300 pot	ınds of hulls	l.				
·				_					
Name of Pluggin	g Contractor Ben	chmark Oil and Gas C	orpora	ation		License No.	31566		
		uite 580 Denver, CO				•			
	•	OR PLUGGING FEES:			Oil and Gas Cor	noration			—
	olorado	COUNTY OF	_						
STATE OF CO	norado			/er	<u> </u>	, ss.			
Cindy A. Tokard	chik	Production Coording	ator		(Employee	of Operato	r) or (Oper	ator)	or
above-describ	ped well, being fir	st duly sworn on oa	ath, s	ays: Tha	t I have knowle	edge of the	facts		
	-	n contained and the		•		•			
			, log t		TO GOSCIDEG (von de meu	uiai		
ine same are	true and correct,	so help me God.			<i>a</i> ·	001			
			(Signaturē)	(A	X Th	Me		

January

20

SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this

day of

1.000

CASING RECORD

My Commission Expires

My Commission Expires:

03/11/12002

→ ` Notary Public

(Address 1515 Arapahoe St., Suite 580 Denver, CO 80202

Folym Revised 05-88